
CHOLET 0 CHOLET 0

St CHRISTOPHE DU BOIS 7 7 LA SEGUINIERE 6 6

EVRUNES 4,5 11,5 St CHRISTOPHE DU BOIS 3,5 9,5

St AUBIN DES ORMEAUX 6,5 18 EVRUNES 4,5 14

St MARTIN DES TILLEULS 2,5 20,5 LE LONGERON 7 21

DIRECTION LES LANDES GENUSSON LA ROMAGNE 5,5 26,5

CAR. AVEC L D9 A GAUCHE 2 22,5 TORFOU 8,5 35

CAR. AVEC LA D2755 A DROITE 2 24,5 MONTIGNE SUR MOINE 6,5 41,5

LES LANDES GENUSSON 3,5 28 MONTFAUCON 2 43,5

L'OUVRARDIERE 4 32 LE CLUZEAU 6 49,5

St SYMPHORIEN 1,5 33,5 St MACAIRE EN MAUGES 5,5 55

TREIZE SEPTIERS 4,5 38 BEGROLLES EN MAUGES 4,5 59,5

LA BRUFFIERE 4 42 LE MAY SUR EVRE 4,5 64

BOUSSAY 4,5 46,5 LE PONTREAU 5 69

MONTIGNE SUR MOINE 6,5 53 CHOLET (PERIPHERIQUE) 2,5 71,5

MONTFAUCON 2 55

LE CLUZEAU 6 61

St MACAIRE EN MAUGES 5,5 66,5

BEGROLLES EN MAUGES 4,5 71

LE MAY SUR EVRE 4,5 75,5

LE PONTREAU 5 80,5

CHOLET (PERIPHERIQUE) 2,5 83

MERCREDI 7 MAI 2025

DEPART POLE BERNARD HINAULT

C. V. S. MER. 18 A

DEN. : 678 m                         OPEN. : 20082236

C. V. S. MER. 18 B

DEN. : 475 m                         OPEN. :  20087196

8 H 30


